Please find your Year 11 Mock Examination Timetable below.

What you need to do next:
e Have a structured revision timetable
e Practise as many exam questions as possible
e Check Arbor to access revision materials

e Use Seneca as a revision tool

Good luck!
Week 1 9.10 10.10 | 10.1011.10 | 11.30 1.30 | 2.05 3.05
Monday
03/11/25 Normal Normal English Language Normal lesson
lesson lesson Full paper 1hr 45min
9.10 11.10 | 11.30 13.30 2.05 3.05
Tuesday
04/11/25 Option C Maths Normal lesson
Art room 19, H& S, Non - calculator
Computer Science,
Product Design,
Spanish writing,
Creative iMedia, PE
9.10 1110 | 11301230 | 12.301.30 | 2.05 3.05
Wednesday
05/11/25 Computer Science Normal Normal Normal lesson
All options lesson lesson
9.10 1110 | 11.30 13.30 | 2.05 3.05
Thursday Option A
06/11/25 Computer Science, Biology Normal lesson
Product Design, Set 1 1hr 45 min
Spanish writing, Sets 2 - 6 1hr 15 min
History, Geography Set 7 normal lesson
9.10 1110 | 11.30 13.30 | 2.05 3.05
Friday
07/11/25 Maths Option B Normal lesson
Calculator Drama in the studio,

Photography room 19,

Product Design, Food &

Nutrition, Enterprise,
History, Geography




Week 2 9.10 10.10 | 11.3012.30 | 11.30 13.30 | 2.05 3.05
Monday
10/11/25 Normal Normal Chemistry Normal lesson
lesson lesson Set 11hr 45
Sets 2-6 1hr 15
Set 7 normal lesson
9.10 10.10 | 10.10 11.10 | 11.3012.30 12.301.30 | 2.05 3.05
Tuesday
11/11/25 Normal Spanish Normal Normal Normal lesson
lesson reading lesson lesson
All options
Wednesday | 8.4010.10 | 10.10 11.10 | 11.3012.30 12.301.30 | 2.05 3.05
12/11/25
History Normal Normal Normal lesson
All options PE lesson lesson
Thursday | 9.10 1110 | 11.30 12.30 | 12.301.30 | 2.05 3.05
13/11/25
Physics Normal Normal Normal lesson
Set 11 hr 45 min lesson lesson
Sets 2 - 6 1hr 15 min
Set 7 normal lesson
Friday 9.10 10.10 | 10.3011.10 | 11.30 1.30 | 2.05 3.05
14/11/25
English Normal Maths Normal lesson
Literature lesson Calculator
Section A
A
Christmas
Carol

All exams will be in the hall unless otherwise stated on the timetable.




